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Position Other Positions Held
Public Health Officer

Asst Dir Of Pharmacy Services
Public Health Nurse Mgr |
Supv Pharmacist

Dep Dir Pub Health-Nursing Svc
Deputy Public Health Officer
Public Health Nurse Mgr I
Public Health Nurse Mgr |
Deputy Dir, Ph Operations
Asst Public Health Officer
Public Health Nurse Mgr |
Public Health Nurse Mgr |
Asst Public Health Officer
Public Health Nurse Mgr |
Public Health Nurse Mgr |
Chief Ccs Therapist

Utilization Review Coordinator
Pharmacist Specialist
Utilization Review Coordinator
Chief Ccs Therapist
Pharmacist

Utilization Review Coordinator
Supervising Ccs Therapist
Utilization Review Coordinator
Utilization Review Coordinator
Utilization Review Coordinator
Supervising Ccs Therapist
Supervising Ccs Therapist
Utilization Review Coordinator
Utilization Review Coordinator

Utilization Review Coordinator

County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department

Total Wages

$308,130
$274,149
$260,641
$236,849
$227,403
$223,382
$211,141
$208,705
$207,474
$198,803
$198,473
$192,342
$192,303
$188,907
$188,380
$187,108
$185,185
$184,929
$184,226
$183,127
$180,985
$180,592
$180,125
$178,855
$178,488
$178,444
$178,437
$178,252
$177,224
$176,403
$176,403



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Public Health Nurse Mgr |
Utilization Review Coordinator
Public Health Nurse Mgr |
Public Health Nurse Mgr |
Utilization Review Coordinator
Asst Public Health Officer
Pharmacist

Utilization Review Coordinator
Pharmacist

Utilization Review Coordinator
Utilization Review Coordinator
Branch Dir Healthy Communities
Admin Serv Mgr llI

Physical Therapist I

Public Health Nurse Mgr |
Assist Dir, Pub Health Lab
Public Health Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse Mgr |
Public Health Nurse Speclst
Public Health Nurse Il

Dir Of Research & Outcome Meas
Sr Public HIth Microbiologist
Sr Public HIth Microbiologist
Public Health Nurse I

Public Health Preparedness Mgr
Public Health Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse Il

Sr Health Care Program Mgr
Public Health Nurse I

Sr Health Care Program Mgr
Sr Health Care Program Mgr
Sr Health Care Program Mgr

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department

$176,253
$175,046
$174,438
$173,823
$172,158
$171,998
$170,624
$168,924
$164,419
$164,080
$162,950
$162,357
$160,723
$157,637
$157,629
$156,655
$152,488
$151,630
$151,550
$150,186
$149,848
$149,187
$145,672
$145,598
$145,201
$144,972
$144,830
$142,864
$142,690
$142,606
$142,538
$142,452



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Sr Health Care Program Mgr
Sr Health Care Program Mgr

Public Health Nurse Il
Occupational Therapist Il
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse Il
Occupational Therapist Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I

Sr Public HIth Microbiologist

Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I

Health Care Program Mgr Il
Sr Health Care Program Mgr

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department

$142,416
$142,402
$142,336
$141,035
$140,579
$138,838
$138,836
$138,209
$138,081
$137,657
$137,576
$137,482
$137,448
$137,442
$137,239
$136,968
$136,950
$136,832
$136,510
$136,494
$136,057
$135,987
$135,930
$135,906
$135,828
$135,487
$135,364
$135,303
$135,255
$135,000
$134,907
$134,864



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Occupational Therapist Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department
Public Health Department

$133,361
$132,669
$131,604
$131,373
$130,672



