	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Health Officer		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$308,130
2.	Asst Dir Of Pharmacy Services		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$274,149
3.	Public Health Nurse Mgr I		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$260,641
4.	Supv Pharmacist		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$236,849
5.	Dep Dir Pub Health-Nursing Svc		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$227,403
6.	Deputy Public Health Officer		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$223,382
7.	Public Health Nurse Mgr II		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$211,141
8.	Public Health Nurse Mgr I		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$208,705
9.	Deputy Dir, Ph Operations		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$207,474
10.	Asst Public Health Officer		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$198,803
11.	Public Health Nurse Mgr I		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$198,473
12.	Public Health Nurse Mgr I		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$192,342
13.	Asst Public Health Officer		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$192,303
14.	Public Health Nurse Mgr I		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$188,907
15.	Public Health Nurse Mgr I		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$188,380
16.	Chief Ccs Therapist		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$187,108
17.	Utilization Review Coordinator		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$185,185
18.	Pharmacist Specialist		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$184,929
19.	Utilization Review Coordinator		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$184,226
20.	Chief Ccs Therapist		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$183,127
21.	Pharmacist		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$180,985
22.	Utilization Review Coordinator		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$180,592
23.	Supervising Ccs Therapist		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$180,125
24.	Utilization Review Coordinator		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$178,855
25.	Utilization Review Coordinator		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$178,488
26.	Utilization Review Coordinator		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$178,444
27.	Supervising Ccs Therapist		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$178,437
28.	Supervising Ccs Therapist		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$178,252
29.	Utilization Review Coordinator		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$177,224
30.	Utilization Review Coordinator		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$176,403
31.	Utilization Review Coordinator		Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$176,403

32.	Public Health Nurse Mgr I	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$176,253
33.	Utilization Review Coordinator	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$175,046
34.	Public Health Nurse Mgr I	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$174,438
35.	Public Health Nurse Mgr I	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$173,823
36.	Utilization Review Coordinator	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$172,158
37.	Asst Public Health Officer	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$171,998
38.	Pharmacist	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$170,624
39.	Utilization Review Coordinator	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$168,924
40.	Pharmacist	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$164,419
41.	Utilization Review Coordinator	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$164,080
42.	Utilization Review Coordinator	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$162,950
43.	Branch Dir Healthy Communities	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$162,357
44.	Admin Serv Mgr III	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$160,723
45.	Physical Therapist III	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$157,637
46.	Public Health Nurse Mgr I	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$157,629
47.	Assist Dir, Pub Health Lab	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$156,655
48.	Public Health Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$152,488
49.	Public Health Nurse Mgr I	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$151,630
50.	Public Health Nurse SpecIst	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$151,550
51.	Public Health Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$150,186
52.	Dir Of Research & Outcome Meas	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$149,848
53.	Sr Public HIth Microbiologist	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$149,187
54.	Sr Public HIth Microbiologist	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$145,672
55.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$145,598
56.	Public Health Preparedness Mgr	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$145,201
57.	Public Health Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$144,972
58.	Public Health Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$144,830
59.	Sr Health Care Program Mgr	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$142,864
60.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$142,690
61.	Sr Health Care Program Mgr	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$142,606
62.	Sr Health Care Program Mgr	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$142,538
63.	Sr Health Care Program Mgr	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$142,452

64.	Sr Health Care Program Mgr	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$142,416
65.	Sr Health Care Program Mgr	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$142,402
66.	Public Health Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$142,336
67.	Occupational Therapist III	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$141,035
68.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$140,579
69.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$138,838
70.	Occupational Therapist III	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$138,836
71.	Public Health Nurse III	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$138,209
72.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$138,081
73.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$137,657
74.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$137,576
75.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$137,482
76.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$137,448
77.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$137,442
78.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$137,239
79.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$136,968
80.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$136,950
81.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$136,832
82.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$136,510
83.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$136,494
84.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$136,057
85.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$135,987
86.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$135,930
87.	Sr Public Hlth Microbiologist	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$135,906
88.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$135,828
89.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$135,487
90.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$135,364
91.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$135,303
92.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$135,255
93.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$135,000
94.	Health Care Program Mgr II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$134,907
95.	Sr Health Care Program Mgr	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$134,864

96.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$133,361
97.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$132,669
98.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$131,604
99.	Public Health Nurse II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$131,373
100.	Occupational Therapist II	Santa Clara County	Public Health Department	\$130,672